
 

2025 Institutional Governance Elections 
Election Schedule 

 

 

NO ACTIVITY START DATE END DATE

1    Candidate Nomination Phase Wed 13-Aug-25 Tue 26-Aug-25
1.1 Open Online Nominations Wed 13-Aug-25 Wed 13-Aug-2025
1.2 Close Online Nominations Wed 20-Aug-25 Wed 20-Aug-2025
1.3 Screen Candidate Nominations Thu 21-Aug-25 Thu 21-Aug-2025
1.4 Publish Provisional Candidate List Fri 22-Aug-25 Fri 22-Aug-2025
1.5 Open Objections Fri 22-Aug-25 Fri 22-Aug-2025
1.6 Close Objections Mon 25-Aug-25 Mon 25-Aug-2025
1.7 Closure Voters' Register Inspection and Objections Tue 26-Aug-25 Tue 26-Aug-2025
1.8 Decide Objections Mon 25-Aug-25 Tue 26-Aug-2025
1.9 Publish Final Candidate List Tue 26-Aug-25 Tue 26-Aug-2025

1.10 Brief Candidates Tue 26-Aug-25 Tue 26-Aug-2025
1.11 Pre-Nomination Phase Completed Tue 26-Aug-25 Tue 26-Aug-2025
2    Voting Phase Thu 28-Aug-25 Tue 02-Sep-25

2.1 Conduct Online Voting Thu 28-Aug-25 Thu 28-Aug-2025
2.2 Publish Preliminary Result and Open Objections Thu 28-Aug-25 Thu 28-Aug-2025
2.3 Close Voting and Counting Objections Fri 29-Aug-25 Fri 29-Aug-2025
2.4 Decide Voting and Counting Objections Fri 29-Aug-25 Tue 02-Sep-2025
2.5 Declare and Publish Final Election Results Tue 02-Sep-25 Tue 02-Sep-2025
2.6 Voting Phase Completed Tue 02-Sep-25 Tue 02-Sep-2025
3 Post Voting Phase Wed 03-Sep-25 Fri 05-Sep-25

3.1 Prepare Draft Election Report Wed 03-Sep-25 Fri 05-Sep-2025
3.2 Submit Final Election Report Fri 05-Sep-2025 Fri 05-Sep-2025


